
Qualifying:

Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 Eoff 191 167 + 0 = 167 1902 +102 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 Ramsden 169 225 + 30 = 255 2157 +157 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 Blanchar 170 217 + 30 = 247 2404 +204 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 Kjell 179 191 + 30 = 221 2625 +225 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 Gibbons 224 159 + 0 = 159 2784 +184 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 Wallenkamp 181 178 + 0 = 178 2962 +162 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 Myers 196 191 + 0 = 191 3153 +153 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 T. Janz 202 225 + 30 = 255 3408 +208 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 Thompson 196 189 + 0 = 189 3597 +197 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 Beres 177 197 + 30 = 227 3824 +224 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 Oliva 200 224 + 30 = 254 4078 +278 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: Gibbons 186 201 + 30 = 231 4309 +309 4000

Totals: 2364 + 210 = 2574 4309 +309 4000
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Opponent
+ / - 3 - 4  5 - 6  7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 13 - 14

2 Jeff Richgels

2015-16 Badger Pro Shop Championship - Leisure Lanes
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

1735 +135


